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Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Kolhapur Circle, Kolhapur
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : OPEN(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000497 106004583100016 SAI SHARAD SAWANT Male 14/Nov/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 146.00000 Open
2 33CDHS0000265 106085643100013 RAMESH MARUTI SAWANT Male 10/Apr/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 144.00000 Open
3 33CDHS0000269 106113543100013 PATIL NITYANAND VISHNU Male 28/Jul/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 144.00000 WL-Open
4 33CDHS0000298 106085643100015 SACHIN MOHAN CHINDARKAR Male 06/Apr/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000 WL-Open
5 33CDHS0000697 106085883100022 AMOL SHANTARAM GAIKWAD Male 05/Mar/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000 WL-Open

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Kolhapur Circle, Kolhapur
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : OPEN(WR)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000325 106085543100033 MANISHA SHANKARRAO KARASKAR Female 18/Aug/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 148.00000 Open - WR
2 33CDHS0000189 106085643100006 ASMITA ANANDA PATIL Female 05/Aug/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 142.00000 WL-Open - WR
3 33CDHS0000575 106085883100016 KOMAL DIWAKAR NARVEKAR Female 12/Apr/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 134.00000 WL-Open - WR

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Kolhapur Circle, Kolhapur
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : OBC(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000491 106372313100010 OMKAR MOHAN JADHAV Male 02/Aug/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 OBC
2 33CDHS0000203 106306473100008 MAHESH SHESHRAO KOTHARE Male 13/Jan/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 WL-OBC
3 33CDHS0000257 106113543100012 NILESH RAMESH NALAWADE Male 26/Jun/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 WL-OBC

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Kolhapur Circle, Kolhapur
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : OBC(WR)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000682 106085643100030 ANJALI PRAKASH NIGAVEKAR KUMBHAR Female 27/Jun/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 OBC - WR
2 33CDHS0000507 106289333100005 MAYURI SHIRISH WARANG Female 15/Mar/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 WL-OBC - WR
3 33CDHS0000086 106113543100003 MADHURI DINKAR DHOLEKAR Female 14/Jun/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 WL-OBC - WR

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
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Office : Kolhapur
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : VJA(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000658 106085533100039 SAINATH CHARAN JADHAO Male 10/Jan/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 118.00000 VJA
2 33CDHS0000176 106085533100012 VAISHNAVI MOHAN RATHOD Female 19/Aug/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 118.00000 WL-VJA
3 33CDHS0000643 106144253100007 VISHAL DILIP JADHAV Male 04/Mar/1989 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 108.00000 WL-VJA

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Kolhapur Circle, Kolhapur
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : NTB(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000071 106085543100005 RAJENDRA POCHAM GORA Male 18/Jan/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 126.00000 NTB
2 33CDHS0000047 106004583100003 SACHIN BABANRAO GIRI Male 31/Mar/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 124.00000 WL-NTB
3 33CDHS0000566 106091283100003 DIMPAL SADASHIV JADHAV Female 01/Apr/2001 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 116.00000 WL-NTB

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Kolhapur Circle, Kolhapur
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : NTC(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000450 106113543100022 MAROTI NARSING KOKARE Male 23/May/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 132.00000 NTC
2 33CDHS0000003 106085643100001 PAVAN ANANDA HARALE Male 31/May/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 128.00000 WL-NTC
3 33CDHS0000822 106289333100007 BALASAHEB MARGU BANDGAR Male 04/Apr/1989 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 122.00000 WL-NTC

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Kolhapur Circle, Kolhapur
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : EWS(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000561 106085643100024 JAGDISH BABASO PATIL Male 20/Jun/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 EWS
2 33CDHS0000565 106085643100026 SATISH PANDURANG PATIL Male 21/Nov/1980 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 106.00000 WL-EWS
3 33CDHS0000244 106085643100010 VAIBHAV RAJARAM PATIL Male 10/Dec/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 106.00000 WL-EWS
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Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Kolhapur Circle, Kolhapur
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : EWS(WR)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000747 106325233100006 SUNITA DHANPAL CHOUGULE Female 15/Jan/1983 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000 EWS - WR
2 33CDHS0000807 106289903100043 KAVITA MADHAVRAO KADAM Female 10/May/1981 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000 WL-EWS - WR
3 33CDHS0000762 106289903100040 MOHINI NAMDEV KADAM Female 07/Sep/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000 WL-EWS - WR

Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Kolhapur
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000325 106085543100033 MANISHA SHANKARRAO KARASKAR Female 18/Aug/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 148.00000 Open - WR
2 33CDHS0000497 106004583100016 SAI SHARAD SAWANT Male 14/Nov/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 146.00000 Open
3 33CDHS0000265 106085643100013 RAMESH MARUTI SAWANT Male 10/Apr/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 144.00000 Open
4 33CDHS0000269 106113543100013 PATIL NITYANAND VISHNU Male 28/Jul/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 144.00000 WL-Open
5 33CDHS0000189 106085643100006 ASMITA ANANDA PATIL Female 05/Aug/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 142.00000 WL-Open - WR
6 33CDHS0000575 106085883100016 KOMAL DIWAKAR NARVEKAR Female 12/Apr/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 134.00000 WL-Open - WR
7 33CDHS0000298 106085643100015 SACHIN MOHAN CHINDARKAR Male 06/Apr/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 132.00000 WL-Open
8 33CDHS0000491 106372313100010 OMKAR MOHAN JADHAV Male 02/Aug/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 OBC
9 33CDHS0000450 106113543100022 MAROTI NARSING KOKARE Male 23/May/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 132.00000 NTC

10 33CDHS0000697 106085883100022 AMOL SHANTARAM GAIKWAD Male 05/Mar/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000 WL-Open
11 33CDHS0000528 106372313100012 PRAMOD BAYAPA REDEKAR Male 12/Jul/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000
12 33CDHS0000597 106372313100016 SHRIRAM ULHAS DHURI Male 09/Nov/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000
13 33CDHS0000483 106085883100013 VIKRANT VIRAJ BHAGWAT Male 22/Mar/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 130.00000

14 33CDHS0000682 106085643100030 ANJALI PRAKASH NIGAVEKAR KUMBHAR Female 27/Jun/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 OBC - WR
15 33CDHS0000217 106085643100009 JYOTI RAJENDRA KADAM Female 23/Apr/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 128.00000
16 33CDHS0000003 106085643100001 PAVAN ANANDA HARALE Male 31/May/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 128.00000 WL-NTC
17 33CDHS0000472 106289903100022 BHAGYASHILA KESHAVRAO JONDHALE Female 01/Jun/1981 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000
18 33CDHS0000507 106289333100005 MAYURI SHIRISH WARANG Female 15/Mar/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 WL-OBC - WR
19 33CDHS0000071 106085543100005 RAJENDRA POCHAM GORA Male 18/Jan/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 126.00000 NTB
20 33CDHS0000039 106085883100003 GAURI RAMCHANDRA PARADKAR Female 20/Mar/1999 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 126.00000
21 33CDHS0000047 106004583100003 SACHIN BABANRAO GIRI Male 31/Mar/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 124.00000 WL-NTB
22 33CDHS0000245 106325233100002 SIDDIQA JALIS AHMAD CHANDKOTI Female 13/May/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 124.00000
23 33CDHS0000561 106085643100024 JAGDISH BABASO PATIL Male 20/Jun/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 124.00000 EWS
24 33CDHS0000380 106085643100019 RADHIKA RAMCHANDRA WADAVANE Female 04/Jan/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000
25 33CDHS0000822 106289333100007 BALASAHEB MARGU BANDGAR Male 04/Apr/1989 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 122.00000 WL-NTC
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Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

26 33CDHS0000178 106113543100008 RUPALI JANARDAN DOIPHODE Female 29/Feb/1992 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 122.00000
27 33CDHS0000559 106372313100014 RUCHITA BHAGWAN TUPE Female 16/Jul/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000
28 33CDHS0000315 106085883100010 BHAKTI PRAVEEN KAMAT Female 24/May/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 122.00000
29 33CDHS0000086 106113543100003 MADHURI DINKAR DHOLEKAR Female 14/Jun/1984 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 WL-OBC - WR
30 33CDHS0000203 106306473100008 MAHESH SHESHRAO KOTHARE Male 13/Jan/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 WL-OBC
31 33CDHS0000479 106325233100004 DEVDATTA DIPAK SAHUTE Male 13/Mar/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000
32 33CDHS0000648 106113543100049 AARTI MURLIDHAR GAIKWAD Female 19/Jan/2002 Open (Unreserved) No 120.00000
33 33CDHS0000366 106085643100018 SUNIL VIJAY PATIL Male 21/Nov/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 118.00000
34 33CDHS0000257 106113543100012 NILESH RAMESH NALAWADE Male 26/Jun/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 118.00000 WL-OBC
35 33CDHS0000658 106085533100039 SAINATH CHARAN JADHAO Male 10/Jan/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 118.00000 VJA
36 33CDHS0000176 106085533100012 VAISHNAVI MOHAN RATHOD Female 19/Aug/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 118.00000 WL-VJA
37 33CDHS0000566 106091283100003 DIMPAL SADASHIV JADHAV Female 01/Apr/2001 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 116.00000 WL-NTB
38 33CDHS0000747 106325233100006 SUNITA DHANPAL CHOUGULE Female 15/Jan/1983 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000 EWS - WR
39 33CDHS0000411 106085643100020 SACHIN SHIVAJI KAWADE Male 16/Feb/1986 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000
40 33CDHS0000750 106289333100006 ARCHANA ADHIKRAO MANE Female 18/Jan/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000
41 33CDHS0000874 106085643100034 NAMRATA HANUMANT PATIL Female 28/Aug/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 114.00000
42 33CDHS0000306 106113543100017 SANDHYA DATTATRAY LONDHE Female 04/Feb/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 114.00000
43 33CDHS0000579 106085643100027 SNEHAL VIJAYKUMAR DHAYAGUDE Female 18/Apr/1988 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 112.00000
44 33CDHS0000276 106289333100002 KUMODINEE MOHAN DALAVI Female 12/Jun/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000
45 33CDHS0000369 106113543100044 NAVNATH DEVRAO MUNDKAR Male 09/Jan/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 112.00000
46 33CDHS0000813 106085643100033 SUMITRA ANIL GAIKWAD Female 04/Jun/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 112.00000
47 33CDHS0000886 106306473100029 RAVINA DUDHRAM LOHAMBARE Female 10/Sep/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 112.00000
48 33CDHS0000534 106373793100007 NAMRATA RAJENDRA CHOPADE Female 06/Jan/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 112.00000
49 33CDHS0000618 106373793100009 RENUKA CHANDRASHEKHAR MADUR Female 21/Dec/1985 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 110.00000
50 33CDHS0000320 106289903100014 GAJANAN GOVINDRAO KALSE Male 10/Jun/1988 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 110.00000
51 33CDHS0000581 106085643100028 GEETANJALI SUBHASH SANKESHWARE Female 05/Aug/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000
52 33CDHS0000831 106373793100014 POOJA SHIVAJI GUND Female 16/May/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 110.00000

53 33CDHS0000555 106085533100033 GAURAO DNYANESHWAR WAGHMARE Male 29/Jul/1999 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 110.00000
54 33CDHS0000578 106325233100005 AAKANKSHA SHANKAR KORE Female 17/Mar/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 110.00000
55 33CDHS0000216 106355033100004 SHIVDATT RAMKISHAN SURYAWANSHI Male 11/Jul/1987 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 108.00000
56 33CDHS0000643 106144253100007 VISHAL DILIP JADHAV Male 04/Mar/1989 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 108.00000 WL-VJA
57 33CDHS0000826 106289903100045 SUNIL BHIKAJI MORE Male 21/Sep/1989 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 108.00000
58 33CDHS0000419 106373793100003 SURESH CHANDU RATHOD Male 07/Jul/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 108.00000
59 33CDHS0000530 106085643100023 DEEPALI BAJIRAO JANKAR Female 13/Apr/1998 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000
60 33CDHS0000488 106085883100014 VAIBHAV EKNATH SHINDE Male 13/Aug/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000
61 33CDHS0000106 106113543100005 SHRADDHA ATUL VISHWAMBHAR Female 18/Feb/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 108.00000
62 33CDHS0000135 106085643100003 TEJASWINI SURESH TELI Female 11/Aug/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000
63 33CDHS0000565 106085643100026 SATISH PANDURANG PATIL Male 21/Nov/1980 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 106.00000 WL-EWS
64 33CDHS0000328 106289333100003 RAVINDRA POPAT JADHAV Male 01/Aug/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 106.00000
65 33CDHS0000200 106085533100013 NARESH SHAMRAO PAWAR Male 04/Nov/1994 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 106.00000
66 33CDHS0000244 106085643100010 VAIBHAV RAJARAM PATIL Male 10/Dec/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 106.00000 WL-EWS
67 33CDHS0000259 106085643100012 MAYURI BABASO SHENAVI Female 16/Apr/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 106.00000
68 33CDHS0000166 106305333100010 GANESH RAJARAM PAWAR Male 08/Mar/1984 Open (Unreserved) No 104.00000
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Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal 

Reservation if any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

69 33CDHS0000537 106289903100026
GHANSHYAM GANGADHARRAO 

PATANGE Male 18/Oct/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000
70 33CDHS0000066 106113543100001 RAM NAVNATHRAO RUPNAR Male 04/Jan/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 104.00000
71 33CDHS0000807 106289903100043 KAVITA MADHAVRAO KADAM Female 10/May/1981 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000 WL-EWS - WR
72 33CDHS0000143 106373793100001 SATISH NAGNATH SALGAR Male 07/Sep/1987 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 102.00000
73 33CDHS0000151 106085643100004 KAUSHAL PRAKASH KHAIRMODE Male 26/Dec/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 102.00000
74 33CDHS0000866 106085883100024 MANDAR SHRIKANT NARVEKAR Male 14/Feb/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000
75 33CDHS0000136 106113543100041 SHAHRUKH SHAKIL SHAIKH Male 14/Jun/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000
76 33CDHS0000662 106372273100009 ASHOK REVAN NAWALE Male 23/May/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 102.00000
77 33CDHS0000721 106085643100032 SUPRIYA SUDHAKAR NAGAVEKAR Female 19/Jun/1981 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 100.00000
78 33CDHS0000879 106085643100035 NAKUSHI ALIAS BANTI DINKAR PANARI Female 18/Jul/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000
79 33CDHS0000284 106085883100009 ANIKET CHANDRAKANT WADEKAR Male 20/Jun/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 100.00000
80 33CDHS0000827 106085673100032 RAVINDRA JANARDHAN ADE Male 21/Aug/1983 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 98.00000
81 33CDHS0000426 106373793100004 VIJAYALAXMI BABU PARUL Female 05/Mar/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 98.00000
82 33CDHS0000685 106085643100031 VIJAY HARIDAS AWALEKAR Male 10/Jul/1990 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000
83 33CDHS0000213 106085643100008 RUTUJA CHANDRAKANT KHADE Female 19/Feb/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000
84 33CDHS0000353 106372273100004 VARSHA NAMDEO KHATANE Female 08/Jun/1994 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 98.00000
85 33CDHS0000428 106325233100003 MAYA BHANUDAS KAKADE Female 15/Dec/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000
86 33CDHS0000762 106289903100040 MOHINI NAMDEV KADAM Female 07/Sep/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000 WL-EWS - WR
87 33CDHS0000169 106113543100007 SHIVAJI NAVNATH KALE Male 25/Feb/1985 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000
88 33CDHS0000475 106230373100007 RAMESHWAR MAROTI KENNALWAD Male 02/Aug/1987 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 96.00000
89 33CDHS0000363 106085643100017 MAYURI MAHESH SHINDE Female 11/Jul/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 96.00000
90 33CDHS0000639 106085643100029 MANISHA SANJAY GAWADE Female 17/Feb/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 96.00000
91 33CDHS0000459 106085533100028 VAISHNAVI RAJESH DADGAL Female 27/Jul/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000
92 33CDHS0000562 106085643100025 VISHWANATH VASANTRAO PATIL Male 11/Jul/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000
93 33CDHS0000820 106289903100044 SHITAL RAJKUMAR PANCHAL Female 29/Apr/1994 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000
94 33CDHS0000361 106085643100016 DHANASHRI BHOLASO RANDIVE Female 24/Mar/1996 Open (Unreserved) No 94.00000
95 33CDHS0000198 106306473100006 PRAFUL DUDHARAM RAUT Male 02/Jul/1997 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 92.00000
96 33CDHS0000891 106113543100055 JYOTI BALAJI BADDAL Female 03/Dec/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000
97 33CDHS0000098 106085643100002 SONALI TANAJI GAVALI Female 15/Apr/1996 Schedule Cast (SC) No 90.00000
98 33CDHS0000593 106330323100011 NILIMA RAMESH CHAVHAN Female 07/Jul/1998 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 90.00000
99 33CDHS0000256 106085643100011 RUTUJA BABURAO KUMBHAR Female 23/Jun/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 90.00000

100 33CDHS0000219 106325233100001 SWAPNALI MANIK MISAL Female 13/Oct/2000 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 90.00000
101 33CDHS0000909 106289903100050 MANJUSHA BABURAO PAWAR Female 07/Jun/1986 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 88.00000
102 33CDHS0000551 106113543100031 KAJAL SHARIF KAZI Female 23/Apr/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 88.00000
103 33CDHS0000519 106113543100029 SUJATA BALU MANE Female 30/Jun/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 88.00000
104 33CDHS0000183 106085643100005 POOJA TANAJI KUMBHAR Female 28/Jan/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000
105 33CDHS0000271 106085643100014 SHITAL SHASHIKANT PATIL Female 20/Dec/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 86.00000
106 33CDHS0000387 106373793100002 ARJUN SAMBHAJI PALSE Male 30/Jun/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 86.00000
107 33CDHS0000088 106289333100001 RUTUJA MANOHAR WAGH Female 26/Jul/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000
108 33CDHS0000604 106113543100032 VAISHALI NIVRUTTI AUNDHAKAR Female 01/May/1987 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000
109 33CDHS0000225 106085533100014 JAGRUTI DINKAR CHAVHAN Female 20/Jan/2001 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 84.00000
110 33CDHS0000550 106289903100029 TEJENDRA RUPSINGH GIRASE Male 05/Nov/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 78.00000
111 33CDHS0000209 106085643100007 ONKAR DEELIP NIKADE Male 11/Mar/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 70.00000


